
JOIN BISHOP DAVID - WALK & PRAY

WWW.TRURODIOCESE.ORG.UK

MAY 29 - JUNE 8
DATE LOCATION EVENT TIME
May 29 St Andrews, Stratton

Lady & St Anne’s, Widemouth Bay
Forrabury Church
St Neot Church
St Neot

Ascension Day Morning 
Prayer
Walk
Service
Parade

9.30 AM
11AM
12.30PM
4.30PM
6PM

May 30 St Germans Priory
Downderry
St Nicholas Church, Looe

Service
Walk

9AM
9.30AM
4PM

May 31 St Thomas, Camelford Five Churches Walk 10.30AM
June 1 St Blaise Church, St Blazey Walk 9.30AM
June 2 All Saints Highertown

St Crida Church, Creed

Community Kitchen, Probus

Service
Walk
Service
Walk
Visit

10AM
10.45AM
2PM
2.45PM
4.30PM

June 3 Redruth/ Camborne Clothes Bank Visit 12.45PM

June 4 St Piran’s Church, Perranzabuloe
Tolgate Farm parking area

Eucharist
St Piran’s Trail Walk

10AM
12NOON

June 4 Wadebridge Showground Eve of Show Service 6PM
June 5 Wadebridge Showground

Launceston Foodbank
St Thomas’ Church to St Cuthbert Church

CTC stand
Visit
Walk

AM
3.30PM

June 6 St Wynwalloe Church, Landewednack
Gunwalloe Beach

Landewednack walk, 
walk

10AM
2.30PM

June 7 St Uny Church, Lelant
All Saints Church, Carbis Bay
St Ia Church, St Ives
St Paul’s Church, Ludgvan
All Saints Church, Marazion

Service
Blessing

Walk
Prayers & Blessing

9AM
10.30AM
11.15AM
2PM
3PM

June 8 Swanpool car park (Falmouth)

King Charles the Martyr Church, Falmouth
Truro Cathedral

Seafront walk. Prayers on 
Pendennis Point. 
Deanery Pentecost Service
Installation of new Canons

7AM

10.30AM
4PM


