

JOIN BISHOP DAVID - WALK & PRAY May 29 - June 8

DATE	LOCATION	EVENT	TIME
May 29	St Andrews, Stratton Lady & St Anne's, Widemouth Bay Forrabury Church St Neot Church St Neot	Ascension Day Morning Prayer Walk Service Parade	9.30 AM 11AM 12.30PM 4.30PM 6PM
May 30	St Germans Priory Downderry St Nicholas Church, Looe	Service Walk	9AM 9.30AM 4PM
May 31	St Thomas, Camelford	Five Churches Walk	10.30AM
June 1	St Blaise Church, St Blazey	Walk	9.30AM
June 2	All Saints Highertown St Crida Church, Creed Community Kitchen, Probus	Service Walk Service Walk Visit	10AM 10.45AM 2PM 2.45PM 4.30PM
June 3	Redruth/ Camborne	Clothes Bank Visit	12.45PM
June 4	St Piran's Church, Perranzabuloe Tolgate Farm parking area	Eucharist St Piran's Trail Walk	10AM 12NOON
June 4	Wadebridge Showground	Eve of Show Service	6PM
June 5	Wadebridge Showground Launceston Foodbank St Thomas' Church to St Cuthbert Church	CTC stand Visit Walk	AM 3.30PM
June 6	St Wynwalloe Church, Landewednack Gunwalloe Beach	Landewednack walk, walk	10AM 2.30PM
June 7	St Uny Church, Lelant All Saints Church, Carbis Bay St Ia Church, St Ives St Paul's Church, Ludgvan All Saints Church, Marazion	Service Blessing Walk Prayers & Blessing	9AM 10.30AM 11.15AM 2PM 3PM
June 8	Swanpool car park (Falmouth) King Charles the Martyr Church, Falmouth Truro Cathedral	Seafront walk. Prayers on Pendennis Point. Deanery Pentecost Service Installation of new Canons	7AM 10.30AM 4PM



WWW.TRURODIOCESE.ORG.UK